

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1005/2025-26

Dated:30.04.2025

#### PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Anant.

Sex: Male Age:1 Year 8 Months.

Father Name: Prshant

Address: House Number 77 VIII. Dogwan Bulandshahr (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 40% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 30/04/2025

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Anant was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr. Prshant on 30th April 2025. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while he was playing at home. His mother was warming milk for her family suddenly Master Anant contacted with hot milk and burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 40% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on chest area, abdomen, hand area and legs areas. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 1 year 8 months, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

#### Visuals:



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	72,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	78,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	71,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	5,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	76,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	7,000.00
Total (in numbers)	309,000.00
Total (in words):	Three Lakh Nine Thousand Only

Stage 2 Total (in numbers) Total (in words)	320,000.00 Three Lakh Twenty Thousand Onl
Stage 2	22,000.00
	11,000.00
Stage 1	309,000.0
und Requirement - TOTAL	
Total (in words):	Eleven Thousand Only
Total (in numbers)	11,000.00
unds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	11,000.00
lease find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Po-	st Discharge.

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Mater Anant .



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

श्रीमान अद्भाष्ट्रमा श्रीमान अद्भाषा श्रीमान अद्भाषा स्थार केल्पिया आंत्र क्रियाद लेखाना श्री — 43 लेखाने न्य स्थाउभ पार्ट -२ नेर्दे — दिल्ली

विषम - अनिर्मी, रनदायता देतु प्राचीना पत्र

H51428 श्नाबेलय निवेदनथर है, मेराजाम प्रशान है मेश निवायन २ थाने ज्यां दशहर मेश बेटे जा नाम अन्तर्र है, यह । शास्त्र ४ मारीने मा है। वर धार में श्वेज रहा या पारन मे गर म र्दुध २२वा भा भीरन में भीर के जाल गया विस्त वेलरा भने वन्ने के उलात के लिए में 32न मिएड कि विमायक हुँ 12-पीटल लक्तर आया अमेर 30 - ४- 25 के अहा पर अती कर था वराँ पर डक्से द्वाप के निए 3 लाख २० ह्वाइ २ पये का श्वन्धी बताया अस्ता जो क्रि में भर यन्त्री उद्योग में अयमार्थ हूं अतं आपरते निवेदन हैं मेरे क्रेट के उत्पात के लिए २न्द्राभती मुद्दान करें।

Money 25

अगम्भी अतिरूपा होजी अगम् प्राची प्रशान

### T- KH 3 H 10

## MLCN0-3836

### JHIV-12500+4-



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

V.H. No. 2500159

Date of Admission 30 4 25



Name MASTER ANANT S/O, D/O, W/O MR. PRSHANT	Unit / Consultant DR-ASHOK KUMARV
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 14RS 8 MONTINGEX M Religion HINDU	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis
Phone : Office	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No  Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died  Death Record filled by Dr
Name & Address of accopanying relative	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY  Date and Time of Delivery  New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office	Birth record filled by Dr.
R.M.O. Dr. S.K. BEHERA Informed at 10: ZAM	Patient shifted from Room No to
Admitting Dr. ASHOK KUMAR Informed at 0:25AM	On
VERMA (Lavu	Shifted from Room No to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.  ORSUR NT  Signature of Patient / Relative	On





# 26400 EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

NAME	ALM HINESTS	AGE / SEX	DATE OUT TO UHID DUSTOOM
	oking / Tobacco	Chief Complaints	
Chewing / otl Allergy	her	Mo Zleva	the buch of the
Past History	to	Couring an	
	T/IHD/TB	usaget Now	by fazends
OTHER	₩.	10 Falling	activitally in a
Menstrual F Current Me	-107	st peli afm	ick at item
Vaccination	Status	Srealer NOG	Bishaal Talaspur
Inital Asses	sment & Treatment		
Examination Pulse Rate		in exam RT	prought at might
BP-	13GKH	J. Arm	
Resp Rate -	38/1/10/10		rolldmen whest
Temp - 98 Ht / Wt - 9	6 5 kg 18 15 8	former fal	exal in frea assistary
Investigation			ral area sparce
DP0	0 0		
RM	7. mg	Syph From A	1 noop in l'in i
		QUE_315- 0	a courty day
Stor?	Louis Drygen	PA- DOD	Dr. (Col) S.K. BEHERA
- 7-Vi	9	ARTH & DR	ABOUTATION AND
Dietary Adv	~ ~ ~	HEREN ALK NER	VINAYAK HOSPITAL NOBA
Preventive	care & Co		Name & Sign Of Doctor
1 20	6 / 6		

